
1 Rikako FUKASE / Aru TATENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

1 53.24 28.88 24.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 1BL2+kpYNN 3.80 0.60 4.401 1 1 1 1

2 2BL3+kpYYN 4.40 0.36 4.761 0 1 0 1

3 STw4 6.60 0.84 7.441 2 1 1 2

4 NtMiSt2 5.60 1.10 6.701 1 1 0 2

5 RoLi4 4.50 1.08 5.582 2 2 1 2

24.90 28.88

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 6.106.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 6.106.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 6.306.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

24.36

2 YUKA ORIHARA / Kanata MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

4 47.88 25.32 22.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 1BL2+kpYNN 3.80 0.48 4.280 1 1 1 1

2 STw4 6.60 0.48 7.080 1 1 1 1

3 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 0.36 3.560 1 1 0 1

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.84 4.941 2 1 1 2

5 RoLi4 4.50 0.96 5.461 2 2 1 2

22.20 25.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.00 6.00 5.00 6.50 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 5.354.75 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.25

Performance/Execution 0.80 5.805.00 6.50 5.00 6.75 5.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 5.605.00 6.25 4.75 6.75 5.25

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 5.855.25 6.25 5.25 6.75 5.75

22.56
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3 Haruno YAJIMA / Daiki  Shimazaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Shinyokohama
prince club 3 37.56 20.40 17.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 1BL1+kpTNN 3.20 -0.18 3.02-1 1 0 -2 0

3 STw3 5.60 -0.10 5.500 0 0 -1 0

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 -0.10 4.000 0 0 -1 0

5 SLi4 4.50 0.48 4.981 1 1 0 1

20.60 20.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.75 5.00 4.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.154.25 5.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance/Execution 0.80 4.454.50 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition/Choreography 0.80 4.154.50 5.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 4.304.50 5.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

17.16

4 YU IWASAKI / YOSIMITU    IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

6 33.82 18.66 15.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.30 2.900 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.40 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 STw3 5.60 -0.60 5.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CuLi3 4.00 0.36 4.360 1 1 0 1

20.10 18.66

Skating Skills 0.80 3.854.00 4.75 3.50 3.00 4.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.603.50 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.853.75 4.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.754.00 4.50 3.00 3.25 4.00

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.904.00 4.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

15.16
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5 Mai KASHINO / Yuhi KASHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

5 30.62 17.62 13.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.60 2.60-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 CuLi3 4.00 0.12 4.120 0 0 0 1

3 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.60 2.60-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 STw2 4.60 -0.40 4.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

19.10 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 3.353.75 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.203.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.203.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.253.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

13.00

6 Utana YOSHIDA / Takumi SUGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

2 29.88 14.32 15.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

Club

1 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.20 3.000 -1 0 0 -1

2 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.10 3.100 0 0 -1 0

3 CuLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.02 4.120 0 0 1 -1

5 STw2 4.60 -0.50 4.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.10 14.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.954.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

15.56
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